
Sr.No Name E-mail IDs Contact No.

1 Aanchal Harikhede aachalharinkhede125@gmail.com 8554897778

2 Kirti Patil patilkirti1999@gmail.com 8551846556

3 Neha Pajankar neha7276313569@gmail.com 7276313569

4 Pranali Sonkusare pranali8sonkusare@gmail.com 9011845449

5 Pranali Kotkelwar pranalik854@gmail.com 8806935046

6 Priyanka Paunikar priyankapaunikar@gmail.com 9172477103

7 Rutuja Nimbalkar rutujanimbalkar14@gmail.com 9527036149

8 Shweta Gajbhiye shwetagajbhiye999@gmail.com 7798210323

9 Swati Dadhe swatidadhe29@gmail.com 9766385137

10 Tejas Sidam tejas.sidam@gmail.com 8766875761

11 Ajinkya Pachare pachareajinkya@gmail.com 9075254664

12 Akshay Baigalwar akshaybaigalwar@gmail.com 9595014467

13 Dhanraj Rathod dhanraj.rathod@gmail.com 7720081733

14 Dhiraj Kharate dhirajkharate1999@gmail.com 7057775023

15 Manoj Murkhe manoj7murkhe@gmail.com 9011433083

16 Nitin Chavhan nitinnchavhann256@gmail.com 8329542576

17 Prathamesh Tangade prathamesh.tangade99@gmail.com 7507741415

18 Dhanashri Hukare dhanashrihukare40@gmail.com 9923029585

19 Krupen Bobade krupen.bobade.kb@gmail.com 9730257921

20 Suhail Yousuf suhailwani3401@gmail.com 7780898015

21 Abdul Lateef Najar lateefnajar9906@gmail.com 7006774315

22 Akansha Tawade akansha.tawade123@gmail.com 7720181737

23 Arati Rathod aratirathod445@gmail.com 7448293927

24 Harshada Kale harshadakale8@gmail.com 9637573883

25 Kajal Meshram kajalmeshram@gmail.com 9923797241

26 Komal Khobragade komalkhobragade5983@gmail.com 8208030141

27 Nayana Sangole nayanasangole1@gmail.com 7743820825

28 Prachi Dhopate prachidopate23@gmail.com 8698869655

29 Pratiksha Tidke pratikshatidke16@gmail.com 7391935279

30 Priyanka Gahane priyankagahane123@gmail.com 8308053236
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31 Ragini Kulsange raginikulsange1998@gmail.com 7887735613

32 Sapana Thengare sapanathengare123@gmail.com 7709378746

33 Shraddha Shahare shraddha.129@gmail.com 9819426690

34 Sweta Bhoyar shwwta5@gmail.com 9130394745

35 Sneha Dongre snehadongre.1998@gmail.com 8805001729

36 Swadha Gour swadhagour99@gmail.com 7276679455

37 Titisha Motghare titishamotghare2836@gmail.com 9503445221

38 Devanshu Ramekar devaramekar181@gmail.com 7745055322

39 Gaurav Yerekar gaurav.yerekartgpcet@gmail.com 7972824907

40 Gaurav Patil patilgaurav9075@gmail.com 9075183196

41 Hrushikesh Landage hrushikeshlandage@gmail.com 9552110752

42 Piyush Bomkantiwar piyushbomkantiwar51@gmail.com 8411038586

43 Prashik Thool prashiktool23@gmail.com 8805806299

44 Prince Bhanarkar bhanarkarprince@gmail.com 9309522194
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